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Adapt Full Zip Jacket

Men: 358420 Women: 358421

Our Adapt Half Zip is designed with versatility and style in mind, created from 88% recycled fabrics. The brushed-back fleece is ideal for year-round layering, with

moisture-wicking technology that keeps you cool and dry during intense physical activity. The jacket has a comfortable and relaxed fit, with two zippered front pockets.

Fabric: DryTec 88% recycled polyester, 12% spandex knit jersey Weight: 195 g/m? | 599:-/10 pcs
Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL
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Adapt Half Zip

Men: 358424 Women: 358425

Our Adapt Half Zip is designed with versatility and style in mind, created from 88% recycled fabrics. The brushed-back fleece is ideal for year-round layering, with
moisture-wicking technology that keeps you cool and dry during intense physical activity.

Fabric: DryTec 88% recycled polyester, 12% spandex knit jersey Weight: 195 g/m? | 549:-/10 pcs
Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL
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Coos Bay Half Zip

Men: 358400 Women: 358401

A classic long sleeve top with ultra-soft stretchy fabric. Brushed inside to keep the wearer warm. Ideal to use as a base layer under a jacket or as a second layer. The

fabric’s wicking effect leads the moisture away from your body. Flatlock seams, UV protection, YKK-zipper at front and our signature printed logo at neck.

Fabric: 100% polyester Weight: 195 g/m? | 525:-/10 pcs

Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL
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Stealth Jacket

Men: 351442 Women: 351443

This jacket represents the future of sweatshirt-meets-outerwear and is the perfect crossing from sportswear to casual fashion. Breathable and moisture-wicking.
Sleeves and back in a lightweight soft fabric incorporated into a woven west that protects you from light rains. Zip pockets at front.

Fabric: Front: 100% polyester. Back and sleeves: 89% polyester, 11% spandex. CB DryTec
Weight: Fabric 1: 200 g/m2. Fabric 2: 200 g/m?2 Filling: 40 g/m? | 1049:-/10 pcs

Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL
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Snoqualmie Vest & Jacket

Men: 351464 Women: 351465

Our iconic Snogualmie fleece vest and jacket keeps you comfortable and warm on crisp days around town and on the golf course. Equipped with lockable YKK-zippers
at center front and pockets in contrast colours. This quick-drying fleece fabric with extra stretch abilities is the perfect layer for outdoor adventures.

Fabric: 92% polyester, 8% elastane Weight: 270 g/m? | 559:-/10 pcs
Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL

Black Charcoal Dark navy Black Charcoal Dark navy
929 98 580 929 98 580

Men: 351450 Women: 351451

Fabric: 92% polyester, 8% elastane Weight: 270 g/m? | 649:-/10 pcs
Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL
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Traverse Half Zip

Men: 358416 Women: 358417

Stripes add a stylish flair, but it’s the CB DryTec 50+UPF fabric (with its moisture-wicking, sun-protective qualities) that makes this half zip truly special. The fabric is
soft, stretchy and breathable. Other design features include a mock neck (with YKK-zip) for temperature regulation, flatlock seams and reflective CB trim for low light
visibility. Traverse is the perfect mid-layer piece to wear out on a sporty adventure or why not match it with a pair of chinos for a casual look.

Fabric: 90% polyester, 10% spandex Weight: 200 g/m? | 685:-/10 pcs
Size Men: S-4XL  Size Women: XS-XXL

Black Dark navy Black Dark navy
99 580 99 580

Chambers Half Zip

Men: 358412 Women: 358413

A long sleeve sweater in an extremely soft polyester material that wicks away the moisture from the body. YKK® zipper at front and a protective placket layer
underneath to protect your skin. Wear it under a shell jacket or as a top layer on warmer days. UV-protection. Small zip chest pocket for keys and cards

Fabric: 100% polyester Weight: 220 g/m? | 499:-/10 pcs
Size Men: S-4XL Size Women: XS-XXL

Anthracite melange Grey melange Anthracite melange Grey melange
955 95 955 95
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Size & Fabrics

Size Guide Men's
Chest
Waist
Hip

Inseam length

Men’s Pants, inch
Waist

88-92
76-80
92-96

80

30"
80

Men’s Pants Inseam, inch

30" 76 cm
32”82 cm
34" 86 cm

Size Guide Ladies
Chest

Waist

Hip

Inseam length

Size Guide Junior
Chest

Waist

Hip

How to measure

Xs
76-80
60-64
84-88

79

122/128
61-64
56-59
65-68

M
96-100
84-88
100-104
82

3
83

84-88
68-72
92-96

79

134/140
67-70
62-65

78-81

Chest: Measure broadest part of chest up under the arms. Waist: Measure around your natural

waistline. Keep tape measure a little lose. Hip: Measure hip at broadest part while keeping heals
together. Inseam length: Measure from crotch to bottom of leg.

Functional fabrics

L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
104-108 12-116 120-124 128-132 136-140
92-96 100-104 108-112 116-120 124-128
108-112 116-120 124-128 132-136 140-144
84 86 88 90 92
32" 33" 34" 36" 38" 40"
86 89 92 98 104 10
M L XL XXL
92-96 100-104 110-116 122128
76-80 84-88 94-100 106-112
100-104 108-112 17-122 1271132
79 80 80 80
146/152 158/164
73-76 79-82 \;\ e 7«}
63-66 68-71 <\ /Kf
77-80 83-86 ) /{ ﬁ b
~ (
Chest \ ) / Chest
Waist \\ | Waist
NS / L )
Inseam “ Inseam
length / length

You can’t control the weather, but our advanced performance wear is proof you can challenge it. The Cutter & Buck collection offers a broad range of
lightweight, breathable, quick-drying clothes designed with stretch for maximum freedom of movement.

CB WEATHERTEC"

» Water proof
» Wind proof
» Breathable

CB WINDTEC"

» Wind-resistant
» Lightweight
» Breathable

» Comfortable

Sudden downpour? Canyon winds? Bring ‘em on! The Cutter &
Buck CB WeatherTec™ collection protects you from whatever
mother nature throws down, with the best technical fabrics -
field-tested and thoroughly researched.

CB DrYTec”

» Moisture wicking

» Comfortable

» Breathable

» Allows fabric to breathe naturally

Stay cool and dry with the Cutter & Buck CB DryTec™ collection.
Utilizing an array of unbeatable moisture management technologies,
these garments are designed to conquer heat and humidity.

@ PrIMALOFT®

Primaloft® Silver, Primaloft® Black and PrimalLoft® Gold Insulation
Luxe are world-leading syntetic insulation materials. They
outperforms other competitive synthetic insulations, trapping the
heat better in both wet and dry conditions. All PrimaLoft fibers
are specially treated with a proprietary finish that prevents them

from absorbing moisture and keeps the fibers very dry in wet
conditions, which is key to help the body retain a comfortable
temperature, staying warm and conserve energy. Primaloft® Black Insulation is
made out of 60%-recycled post-consumer materials.

v VENTAIR®

Vent Air represents the lastest in cutting edge fabric technologies. It offers wind and
water proofing in combination with excellent ventilation and moisture transport. Vent Air
Wind provides protection in chilly conditions with low bulk and a soft comfortable finish.

SusTANS® DUPONT™ SORONA®

Sustans® Dupont™ and Sorona® is made out of renewable fibers. The Sustans® production
process is using 30% less energy and consists of 37% renewable fibers compared to common
insulation materials.
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